

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: B123-24 Version: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 5/9/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/3/2024 Final action: 6/3/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #: 025682

Title: Approving and ratifying a residential sale contract with Christina Smith and Martin Smith for the

purchase of property located on the north side of Switzler Street and west of Lasalle Place (107

Switzler Street).

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Correspondence-Support of Purchase (03/04/2024), 3. Correspondence-Possible

Plans for Property (05/15/2024), 4. Information and Graphics, 5. Ordinance, 6. Exhibit A to Ordinance,

7. Enacted - Ord. No. 025682

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/3/2024	1	City Council		
6/3/2024	1	City Council		
5/20/2024	1	City Council		

Approving and ratifying a residential sale contract with Christina Smith and Martin Smith for the purchase of property located on the north side of Switzler Street and west of Lasalle Place (107 Switzler Street).

[2nd Read & Vote/Mayor]